
Fall  2015

069 - Edogawa - Chiba West

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Saturday

Start Time:  8:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 09/19/2015

4-2 5-6 1-3 2 09/26/2015

6-1 2-3 5-4 3 10/03/2015

3-6 2-5 4-1 4 10/10/2015

6-2 1-5 3-4 5 10/17/2015

5-3 1-2 4-6 6 10/24/2015

2-4 6-5 3-1 7 10/31/2015

1-6 3-2 4-5 8 11/07/2015

6-3 5-2 1-4 9 11/14/2015

2-6 5-1 4-3 10 11/21/2015

3-5 2-1 6-4 11 11/28/2015

4-2 5-6 1-3 12 12/05/2015

6-1 2-3 5-4 13 12/12/2015

3-6 2-5 4-1 14 12/19/2015

Playoff Week 15 12/26/2015

06901 No.9 No.9 Kasai 6-6-15-2F Higashikasai 03-3689-8999None Tokyo

06902 KAGETORA No.9 Kasai 6-6-15-2F Higashikasai 03-3689-8999None Tokyo

06903 CTR Gyotoku Chotaro Billiard Minato15-8 1F-A (04) 7303-3964Ichikawa Chiba

06904 Iwassy Pool Next Kitazakae 4-21-2-2F ____-____-____Urayasu Chiba

06905 Tanutaro-CTR Chotaro Billiard Minato15-8 1F-A (04) 7303-3964Ichikawa Chiba

06906 3-GENERATION R-pool 2f 1-10-22 Hirata ____-____-____Ichikawa Chiba

* TD = Team dropped from schedule

Division Rep 1:   Takayoshi Mitsudome  

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:      Printed 9/17/2015 


